33390 RECORDING REQUESTED B When Recorded Mail to	•	RECORDING FEE: \$28.0 CHECK PAYABLE TO: KLAMATH COUNTY CLERK	
Mr. and Mrs. Walter J 10256 Walker Road Bonanza, Oregon 97623	Haskill	Vol. <u>mg</u> _Page_1	6380
Mail Tax Statements to INDIVIDUAL GRANT DEED			
The undersigned Granto -The Documentary Trans THERE IS NO CONSIDERAT	ION FOR THIS TRANSFER	Space above this line	
THIS IS A TRANSFER TO A AND THE BENEFICIARY(IES PROVISIONS.	REVOCABLE TRUST OF WHI). THEREFORE, THE TRANS	reserved for Recorder's Use CH THE GRANIOR(S) IS (ARE) BOTH THE SETTLE FFR IS EXCLUDED FROM THE CHANGE OF OWNERSE	ORS
THE TRUST'S NAME IS:		L AND MARGARET VIOLA HASKILL FAMILY TRUST	цг
GRANIOR(S):	WALTER JOEL HASKILL and	MARGARET VIOLA HASKILL FAMILY TRUST	
- mereby grant(s) to:	WALTER JOEL HASKILL and	MADCADER ATTONN AND	
August 10, 1990, the fol Oregon, Assessor's Parce	TER JOEL HASKILL AND MA	RGARET VIOLA MACHTER	on of
The S 1/2 of NW 1/4 of the Willamette N	and N 1/2 of SW 1/4 of Meridian, in the County	Section 2, Township 40 South, Range 13 Eas of Klamath, State of Oregon.	t
Dated 4-8-91	<i>?</i> ??	alter Jac Nashill WALITER JOEL HASKILL	4
State of Oregon) County of Klamath)		garet Viola Haskell MARGARET VIOLA HASKILL	
On this $\underline{\$t}$ day of said County and State, per who proved to me on the ba is/are subscribed to the way same.	Sonally appeared WALTER asis of satisfactory ev. ithin instrument and act	the undersigned, a Notary Public in for JOEL HASKILL and MARGARET VIOLA HASKILL, idence to be the person(s) whose name(s) nowledged that he/she/they, executed the	
Witness my hand and officia	l seal.		
	Not	Barbara L. Raufs tary Public in and for said County Apires 11/12/9,	
	94		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF F	SLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record of record of			
of Aug A.D., 19	91 at <u>12:09</u> o'clock _ Deeds	P_M., and duly recorded in Vol M91	
FEE \$28.00	Eve	on Page <u>16380</u> lyn Biehn County Clerk Qauline Musimaiere	